Channel

References for
individual publications

Signal strength [u]

Signal significance [¢]
from results in this paper (Section 5.2)

ATLAS

CMS

H — 9y

5.0
(4.6)

5.6
(.1)

H— ZZ

7.6
(5.6)

7.0
(6.8)

H—>WW

6.8
(5.8)

48
(5.6)

H— 17

44
(3.3)

34
(3.7)

H — bb

1.7
2.7)

2.0
(2.5)

H — up

ttH production

[77, 104, 105]

I+ 1+

2.7
(1.6)

3.6
(1.3)




